
Group Profile

Hughson Fresh Milk Limited

C/O S J Hughson
216 Taikatu Road
RD 28
Hawera 4678

Group: 2025 Born Animals

Sorted by: Management Number, Ascending

Total animals: 63

PTPT Code: TLDR

Report details Report generated on: 12 Jan 2026
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BW, PW - Indices evaluated by LIC using genomic information

Livestock Improvement Corporation Limited

ANIMAL SIRE

25-1 F 28/06/25 G3 49/40 4/27 MEANDER SHOT ALIBI-ET S3F

25-2 F 01/07/25 G3 156/44 86/18 MEANDER SHOT ALIBI-ET S3F

25-3 F15U1 02/07/25 G3 140/13 160/9 S-S-I SIEMERS OD CARROT-ET

25-4 F15U1 02/07/25 G3 0/22 4/16 NOVUM MONTEGO

25-5 F 05/07/25 G3 245/28 251/12 SIEMERS CWAY PACE 36945-ET

25-6 F14J2 07/07/25 G3 127/30 158/13 COOKIECUTTER COLOSSAL-ET

25-7 F 07/07/25 G3 194/30 154/13 BUSYBROOK RECKLESS

25-8 F 07/07/25 G3 110/41 77/17 MEANDER SHOT ALIBI-ET S3F

25-9 F 09/07/25 G3 -19/21 -12/15 NOVUM MONTEGO

25-10 F 09/07/25 G3 147/28 159/12 BUSYBROOK FIZZED UP S3F

25-11 F15U1 10/07/25 G3 172/32 137/14 SIEMERS CWAY PACE 36945-ET

25-12 F15J1 10/07/25 G3 59/28 100/12 S-S-I SIEMERS OD CARROT-ET

25-13 F 10/07/25 G3 188/25 208/18 S-S-I SIEMERS OD CARROT-ET

25-14 F 10/07/25 G3 -36/38 -59/16 MEANDER SHOT ALIBI-ET S3F

25-15 F 11/07/25 G3 39/39 -14/26 WESTCOAST ALMAMATER

25-16 F 11/07/25 G3 254/26 245/19 COOKIECUTTER COLOSSAL-ET

Cow No. Official ID Breed Birth Date DNA BVD Name BW PW Name
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25-17 F 11/07/25 G3 100/27 118/19 COOKIECUTTER COLOSSAL-ET

25-18 F 11/07/25 G3 276/31 288/13 S-S-I SIEMERS OD CARROT-ET

25-19 F14U2 11/07/25 G3 103/27 53/20 WESTCOAST ROCKNROLL

25-20 F 13/07/25 G3 136/40 86/27 MEANDER SHOT ALIBI-ET S3F

25-21 F 13/07/25 G3 -83/26 -75/11 NOVUM MONTEGO

25-22 F 13/07/25 G3 -83/26 -75/11 NOVUM MONTEGO

25-23 F 13/07/25 G3 187/26 219/11 S-S-I SIEMERS OD CARROT-ET

25-24 F13J2 14/07/25 G3 84/26 104/11 S-S-I SIEMERS OD POROTO-ET

25-25 F 14/07/25 G3 234/29 246/12 COOKIECUTTER COLOSSAL-ET

25-26 F 15/07/25 G3 131/27 132/19 BUSYBROOK FIZZED UP S3F

25-27 F 15/07/25 G3 195/40 150/17 WESTCOAST ROCKNROLL

25-28 F8 U8 01/07/25 G3 94/9 105/6 S-S-I SIEMER GC HUMBOLDT-ET

25-29 F15J1 17/07/25 G3 157/29 195/12 COOKIECUTTER COLOSSAL-ET

25-30 F 17/07/25 G3 263/37 247/15 PINE-TREE G CHEESECRISP-ET

25-32 F 18/07/25 G3 238/36 218/15 PINE-TREE G CHEESECRISP-ET

25-33 F 19/07/25 G3 279/27 230/19 BUSYBROOK RECKLESS

25-34 F 19/07/25 G3 267/30 238/21 BUSYBROOK RECKLESS

25-35 F14U2 20/07/25 G3 212/36 190/15 PINE-TREE G CHEESECRISP-ET

25-36 F 21/07/25 G3 64/25 93/18 S-S-I SIEMERS OD POROTO-ET

25-37 F13J3 22/07/25 G3 140/25 161/10 NOVUM MONTEGO

25-38 F 22/07/25 G3 173/28 176/12 BUSYBROOK FIZZED UP S3F

25-39 F 22/07/25 G3 132/41 77/17 WESTCOAST ROCKNROLL

25-40 F 23/07/25 G3 132/29 139/12 COOKIECUTTER COLOSSAL-ET

25-41 F14J2 23/07/25 G3 152/29 182/12 BUSYBROOK FIZZED UP S3F

25-42 F 23/07/25 G3 -13/10 24/7 CARSE-O-FERN LUSTER ALVIN

25-43 F 23/07/25 G3 78/24 65/17 NOVUM MONTEGO

25-44 F 24/07/25 G3 186/37 146/25 MEANDER SHOT ALIBI-ET S3F

25-45 F 24/07/25 G3 116/32 71/23 WESTCOAST ROCKNROLL
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25-46 F15J1 25/07/25 G3 173/14 195/9 COOKIECUTTER COLOSSAL-ET

25-47 F 25/07/25 G3 -54/23 18/16 CARSE-O-FERN LUSTER ALVIN

25-48 F15J1 25/07/25 G3 83/25 106/18 BUSYBROOK FIZZED UP S3F

25-49 F14J1 26/07/25 G3 98/39 32/16 WESTCOAST ROCKNROLL

25-50 F12O4 26/07/25 G3 15/10 39/7 NOVUM MONTEGO

25-51 F 27/07/25 G3 -13/10 24/7 CARSE-O-FERN LUSTER ALVIN

25-52 F 27/07/25 G3 151/33 97/24 WESTCOAST ROCKNROLL

25-53 F12O4 26/07/25 G3 -83/23 -32/16 NOVUM MONTEGO

25-54 F 30/07/25 G3 -18/39 -62/27 WESTCOAST ALMAMATER

25-55 F 28/07/25 G3 218/28 214/12 COOKIECUTTER COLOSSAL-ET

25-56 F 28/07/25 G3 -13/45 -49/18 WESTCOAST ALMAMATER

25-57 F15J1 02/08/25 G3 128/22 140/15 S-S-I SIEMER GC HUMBOLDT-ET

25-58 F15J1 02/08/25 G3 128/22 140/15 S-S-I SIEMER GC HUMBOLDT-ET

25-59 F14J2 30/07/25 G3 43/28 33/20 S-S-I SIEMERS OD POROTO-ET

25-60 F 03/08/25 G3 105/41 72/17 MEANDER BV FLYHIGH-ET S3F

25-61 F8 U8 03/08/25 12/14 4/6

25-62 F7 J1 04/08/25 G3 -49/15 -46/7

25-63 F 04/08/25 G3 -45/26 -30/11 NOVUM MONTEGO

25-64 F 06/08/25 G3 70/23 64/10 NOVUM MONTEGO

Total: 0 63

Average: 107 102
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